MBS X0JO CON 2014

Minicalc

~ " 9 -
. - L : -
““-1’: 2 P ‘L i B 4 ~.
’,f -~ » . - - o~ ) -~
‘ - . )
( Rl
-—
)
b
l‘ -
’ -
f/,‘/" - T PR VR
= A | - ,,',,”’_‘)...J
Nt L v
L -
-
h"' _\
g
X "
- -
pe— "
— v ‘:-o- ) .
B —
- > § " ’



watch video at http://vimeo.com/106330828



WHAT IS MINICALG?

Sottware for mid-size Construction Company



WHAT IS MINICALC USED FOR?
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Turnkey Construction of Halls and Industrial Buildings



THE SITUATION BEFORE MINIGALC |

78 2500

Kostenkontrollblatt Auftrags-Nr.:

Auftraggeber:
Auftragswert netto in EUR:

Obijekt:

Ergebnisziel Soll: W

#20%

= L[\gef/afj ~ 714

Hauptauftrag:
lBeckungsbeltragsfaktor flr Sub:
Deckungsbeitrag fur Sub:
Gesamterlos:

abzgl. Eigenleistung:

verbleibender Erlos aus Subleistung:
kalk. Herstellkosten der Subleistung:

Kalkulation

Erlos

Volldeckungmwveir abe SOLL ||

;@zggée,lST

Z
o

Einzelgewerke (Sub):

EUR

“EUR

BRI

Abbruch

2.659,85 €

2.615,64

2.377,86

2.335,39

Fassade

152.565,25 €

150.029,46

136.390,41,

133.954,87|

T-90 Tore

135.942,41 €

133.682,91

121.529,91

119.359,74

Stahlbau

117.659,54 €

115.703,92

105.185,38

103.307,07,

Dachabdichtung

87.681,74 €

86.224,38

78.385,80,

76.986,05

Dachdeckung

69.729,88 €

68.570,90)

62.337,18

61.224,01]

Dachoberlicht

55.813,28 €

54.885,61

49.896,01,

49.005,01;

Porenbeton

36.992,98 €

36.378,12

33.071,02

32.480,46

ololN|ofof o] =

Maler

25.541,77 €

25.117,24

22.833,85

22.426,11)

Sektionaltore

17.972,83 €

17.674,10

16.067,37|

15.780,45

Klempner

14.511,80 €

14.270,70

12.973,36

12.741,69

Sockelputz

11.157.41 €

10.971,96

9.974,51)

9.796,39

Stahltiren

6.083,80 €

5.982,68

5.438,80

5.341,68

Sockelabdichtung

4.462,64 €

4.388,47

3.989,51

3.918,27,

Winterbau

3.990,74 €

3.924,41)

3.567,65,

3.503,94

Kran

3.918,21 €

3.853,09

3.502,80,

3.440,25

Reinigung

3.408,88 €

3.352,22]

3.047,47

2.993,05

Beschilderung

3.116,37 €

3.064,57

2.785,98,

2.736,23

PC-Lichtband

2.065,98 €

2.031,64

1.846,95

1.813,97,

Revisionsunterlagen

1.934,53 €

1.902,38]

1.729,43

1.698,55

Feuerloscher

1.102,63 €

1.084,30]

985,73

968,13

Anderung Plangenehmigungsverfahren

3.000,00 €

2.950,14

2.681,94

2.634,05

Sonstiges

10.000,00 €

2 ) 9.833,79

8.939,81

8.780,17

Zwischensumme Subleistung:

771.312,63

758.492,61

~689.538,74

677.225,54]

Eigenleistungen:

EUR

EUR

EUR

Rohbauanteil Rest = U)-(2)

1.177.007,39

1.177.007,39

TA77.000.39]

28 |Zwischensumme Eigenleistung:

1.177.007,39

1.177.007,39

1.177.007,39)
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WHAT IS MINICALC USED FOR?

Manages Tendering, Contacts, Issues and Documents
Corporate Information is collected and linked
The ,glue" between teams and units



MINICALC DEVELOPMENT..

Started in 2009 with initial rollout in 2010

Combination of Software Consulting & Developing
Quarter-year rolling-release Cycles



MINICALC DEVELOPMENT..

Developed on Mac 0S X
Mostly runs on Windows 7 Desktops

Additionally runs on Windows 2008 Terminal Server
Uses Oracle MySQL database on Linux






WHY X0J0?

Cross Plafttorm Rapid Application Developing
Integration of sottware development & process development



DEMO
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OUR APPROACH:

Software & Service




THANK YOU

www.jakobssystems.net
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