

watch video at http://vimeo.com/106330828

# WHAT IS MINICALC?

Software for mid-size Construction Company

# WHAT IS MINICALC USED FOR?



Turnkey Construction of Halls and Industrial Buildings

# THE SITUATION BEFORE MINICALC



Aut	stenkontrollblatt	Auftrags-Nr.: 78 25 00				
Mul	ftraggeber:					
Aut	ftragswert netto in EUR:					
Oh						
aO	jekt.			U		
Erg	gebnisziel Soll: 86 1 Best Col	<b>2,0%</b>	= Ene	Suis - 10	% /	
Hau	gebnisziel Soll: Soling Berker 2001.	Kalkulation	Erlös	Volldeckung	Vergabe SOLL	Vergabe IST
	kungsbeitragsfaktor für Sub:					
-	kungsbeitragstaktor für Sub.					
-	amterlös:					
The second second	gl. Eigenleistung:					
	leibender Erlös aus Subleistung:					
	Herstellkosten der Subleistung:					
						EUR
Nr.	Einzelgewerke (Sub):	EUR	The second second	EUR	EUR	EUR
1	Abbruch	2.659,85 €	2.615,64	2,377,86	2.335,39	
2	Fassade	152.565,25 €	150.029,46	136,390,41	133.954,87	
3	T-90 Tore	135.942,41 €	133.682,91	121,529,91	119.359,74	
4	Stahlbau	117,659,54 €	115,703,92	105.185,38	103.307,07	
5	Dachabdichtung	87.681,74 €	86.224,38	78.385,80	76.986,05	
6	Dachdeckung	69.729,88 €	68.570,90	62.337,18	61.224,01	
7	Dachoberlicht	55,813,29 €	54.885,61	49.896,01	49.005,01	
8	Porenbeton	36.992,98 €	36.378,12	33.071,02	32.480,46	
9	Maler	25.541,77 €	25.117,24	22.833,85	22.426,11	
10	Sektionaltore	17.972,83 €	17.674,10		15.780,45	
11	Klempner	14.511,90 €	14.270,70	12.973,36	12.741,69	
12	Sockelputz	11.157,41 €	10.971,96		9.796,39	
13	Stahltüren	6.083,80 €	5.982,68		5.341,68	
14	Sockelabdichtung	4.462,64 €	4.388,47	3.989,51	3.918,27	
15	Winterbau	3.990,74 €	3.924,41	3.567,65	3.503,94	
16	Kran	3.918,21 €	3.853,09		3.440,25	
17	Reinigung	3.408,88 €	3.352,22			
18	Beschilderung	3.116,37 €	3.064,57			
19	PC-Lichtband	2.065,98 €	2.031,64			
20	Revisionsunterlagen	1.934,53 €	1.902,38			
21	Feuerlöscher	1.102,63 €				
22	Änderung Plangenehmigungsverfahren	3.000,00 €				
23	Sonstiges	10.000,00 €	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	STREET STREET,		<u> </u>
24	Zwischensumme Subleistung:	771.312,63	758.492,61	689,538,74	677.225,54	
25				ELLE	FUD	CHO
26	Eigenleistungen:	EUR		EUR	EUR	EUR
27	Rohbauanteil Rest = (1)-(2)	1,177,007,39	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1	1.177.007,39		
28	Zwischensumme Eigenleistung:	1.177.007,39		1.177.007,39	1.177.007,39	

Verteiler

3 Felds: GF

Barleitz

Gottle



#### WHAT IS MINICALC USED FOR?

Manages Tendering, Contacts, Issues and Documents
Corporate Information is collected and linked
The "glue" between teams and units

### MINICALC DEVELOPMENT...

Started in 2009 with initial rollout in 2010
Combination of Software Consulting & Developing
Quarter-year rolling-release Cycles

#### MINICALC DEVELOPMENT...

Developed on Mac OS X

Mostly runs on Windows 7 Desktops

Additionally runs on Windows 2008 Terminal Server

Uses Oracle MySQL database on Linux



### WHY X0J0?

Cross Plattform Rapid Application Developing
Integration of software development & process development



#### OUR APPROACH:

Software & Service



